
Bid Results

S-11

Dickson Memorial Chapel Restoration

Bidder Addenda Certs. Bond Deposit Base

Sash and Solder Window Restoration X X 32,100.00$         

Campbell Construction Group X X X 125,000.00$       

Calhess Restoration & Weatherproofing X X X 141,000.00$       

Kronenberger and Sons X X X 144,000.00$       

Eagle Point Builders X X X 165,300.00$       

Cape Code Building Inc. X X X 173,323.00$       

The Aulson Company, LLC X X X 175,616.00$       

Alternate 1:

Bidder Addenda Certs. Bond Deposit Base Alt. 1 Total

Sash and Solder Window Restoration X X 32,100.00$         32,100.00$     

Campbell Construction Group X X X 125,000.00$       7,910.00$   132,910.00$   

Calhess Restoration & Weatherproofing X X X 141,000.00$       5,200.00$   146,200.00$   

Kronenberger and Sons X X X 144,000.00$       6,500.00$   150,500.00$   

Eagle Point Builders X X X 165,300.00$       5,400.00$   170,700.00$   

Cape Code Building Inc. X X X 173,323.00$       3,300.00$   176,623.00$   

The Aulson Company, LLC X X X 175,616.00$       7,169.00$   182,785.00$   

Alternate 2:

Bidder Addenda Certs. Bond Deposit Base Alt. 1 Alt. 2 Total

Sash and Solder Window Restoration X X 32,100.00$         32,100.00$     

Campbell Construction Group X X X 125,000.00$       7,910.00$   30,120.00$     163,030.00$   

Kronenberger and Sons X X X 144,000.00$       6,500.00$   19,000.00$     169,500.00$   

Calhess Restoration & Weatherproofing X X X 141,000.00$       5,200.00$   29,000.00$     175,200.00$   

Cape Code Building Inc. X X X 173,323.00$       3,300.00$   23,000.00$     199,623.00$   

The Aulson Company, LLC X X X 175,616.00$       7,169.00$   22,919.00$     205,704.00$   

Eagle Point Builders X X X 165,300.00$       5,400.00$   40,803.00$     211,503.00$   

Alternate 3:

Bidder Addenda Certs. Bond Deposit Base Alt. 1 Alt. 2 Alt. 3 Total

Sash and Solder Window Restoration X X 32,100.00$         32,100.00$     

Campbell Construction Group X X X 125,000.00$       7,910.00$   30,120.00$     14,480.00$     177,510.00$   

Kronenberger and Sons X X X 144,000.00$       6,500.00$   19,000.00$     13,000.00$     182,500.00$   

Calhess Restoration & Weatherproofing X X X 141,000.00$       5,200.00$   29,000.00$     15,000.00$     190,200.00$   

Cape Code Building Inc. X X X 173,323.00$       3,300.00$   23,000.00$     3,800.00$       203,423.00$   

The Aulson Company, LLC X X X 175,616.00$       7,169.00$   22,919.00$     12,312.00$     218,016.00$   

Eagle Point Builders X X X 165,300.00$       5,400.00$   40,803.00$     13,398.00$     224,901.00$   


